WHITE

FRESH, FRUITY, BRIGHT

Sandbox Chenin Blanc
South Africa 13% Bright and tangy

Pez de Rio, Macabeo
Sauvignon Blanc

WINE LIST

175ml

£5.40

£5.95

Spain 12.5% Fresh and aromatic Sauvignon

meets full and fruity Macabeo. Crisp
and dry

Comtesse Marion Sauvignon Blanc
France 12.5% Round and fruity, lots of
tropical fruit and refreshing grapefruit

Little Yering Chardonnay
Australia 13% Great balance of tangy
citrus and grapefruit

Spy Valley Easy Tiger

Sauvignon Blanc

New Lealand 9.5% All the cues of
Marlborough - grassy, gooseberry, zesty -
but lighter in alcohol

CRISP, DRY, ELEGANT

I1 Pallone Pinot Grigio
Italy 12%

Domaine Roquemoliére

Picpoul de Pinet

France 12.5% aka Picapoll, Piquepoul or
the lip stinger - bags of acidity and zest

Henri Bourgeois Les Baronnes,
Sancerre
Lovre Valley, France 12.5%

£6.60

£7.00

£7.50

£5.85

£6.45

£9.40

Sancerre is the region and Sauvignon Blanc

is the grape in this steely, green fruit delight

Jean Marc Brocard Chablis
Burgundy, France 12.5% All the class of

£8.10

Burgundy - weighty and intense yet mineral

250ml

£7.45

£8.20

£9.10

£9.75

Bottle

£20.00

£22.50

£25.00

£26.50

£10.40 £28.00

£7.90

£8.90

£21.50

£24.00

£12.90 £35.50

£11.25 £31.00

RICH, AROMATIC, SILKY

Eidosela Albarino

Spain 12.5% One of Spain’s finest white
grapes - distinctive apricot character,
fresh and mineral

FULL AND RICH

£27.50

Organic

Loxarel Amaltea, Garnacha Blanca
Spain 14% We love this lemony fresh,
organic wine, from a small producer in

Northern Spain

£26.50

Rothschild Viognier
France 13% Full and round, expressive
apricot with a little spice

ROSE

I1 Pallone Pinot Grigio Blush
ltaly 12% Light, delicate and fresh

Preignes Le Vieux, Paradis
France 12.5% Pure class in a glass -
peachy pink, subtle and gorgeous

ChAateau Gassier, Le Pas du Moine
Cbtes de Provence, France 13% All the
classic Provence signals - crisp, dry and

peachy pink

£6.25 £8.80 £24.00

175ml 250ml Bottle

£5.90 £8.15 £22.00

£7.25 £10.00 £27.00

£6.95 £9.65 £26.00

Please note all the wines by the glass are available in 125ml. ABVs were correct at time of print but may vary.

Alcohol is served to those aged 18 and over only.
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RED

FRUITY, EASY, SOFT

Southern Bandito Merlot
Chile 12.5%

Tondeluna Rioja
Spain 13%

Altaland Pinot Noir

Patagonia Argentina 15.5% Really special
and massively moreish - red berries,
vanilla and spice

Yealands Estate Black Label
Pinot Noir

Marlborough, New Lealand 12.5%

Soft and silky with black cherries and a
lick of spice

Cave de Fleurie, Beaujolais
France 13.5%

SILKY, SMOOTH, SOPHISTICATED

Crush Grapes Not Dreams
Cabernet Sauvignon
South Africa 14%

El Bar Malbec
Argentina 12.5%

Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot
USA 15.5% Velvet by name, velvet by
nature - gorgeous liquid from a rock ‘n’
roll producer

Chateau des Laurets

Bordeaux, France 13.5% Produced using
Merlot and Cabernet Franc grapes - a
classically complex, rich and bold
Bordeaux

Please note all the wines by the glass are available in 125ml. ABVs were correct at time of print but may vary.

WINE LIST

175ml 250ml Bottle

£5.50

£6.45

£7.05

£7.65

£7.35

£5.10

£6.45

£7.65

£7.60

£7.60 £20.50

£8.90 £24.00

£9.75 £26.50

£10.55 £29.00

£10.10 £27.50

£7.05 £19.00

£8.95 £24.00

£10.55 £28.50

£10.25 £34.00

BIG, POWERFUL, INTENSE

Great Migrations Shiraz

South Africa 14.5%

Villa Belvedere Amarone della
Valpolicella

Italy 15% A wine icon - big, punchy and
rich; intense raisins and spice

CHAMPAGNE & BUBBLES

Prosecco
Ttaly 11.5%

Prosecco Magnum
ltaly 11.5%

The Skinny Fizz

Spain 11.5% Zero added sugar, low cal,
great quality, guiltfree fizz - what more
can you ask for?

Biodynamic
Loxarel, Cava Saniger Brut Reserva
Spain 12.5% Biodynamic, rounded with
a little dosage; balanced fruit and acidity
through to the finish

£5.60 £7.70

125ml

£5.85

£6.05

£21.00

£34.00

Bottle

£28.00

£58.00

£29.00

£28.50

Chiarli Cleto Rosé NV

Italy 12% Made from majority
Lambrusco - this is one throwback worth
revisiting. Bursting full of raspberries,
strawberries and a lively round palate

Ridgeview Cavendish Brut NV
England 12% Depth, complexity, finesse
and freshness from a world class English
producer - truly, the best of British

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
France 12%

Pol Roger Vintage 2006
France 12.5% A favourite of the Royals

and Winston Churchill - need we say more!?

Aleohol is served to those aged 18 and over only.

£5.50

£29.00

£42.50

£55.00

£80.00
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