WINE LIST

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle	RICH, AROMATIC, SILKY			
FRESH, FRUITY, BRIGHT Sandbox Chenin Blanc South Africa 13% Bright and tangy	£5.40	£7.45	£20.00	Eidosela Albariño Spain 12.5% One of Spain's finest white grapes - distinctive apricot character, fresh and mineral			£27.50
Pez de Rio, Macabeo Sauvignon Blanc Spain 12.5% Fresh and aromatic Sauvign meets full and fruity Macabeo. Crisp		£8.20	£22.50	FULL AND RICH Organic —			
and dry Comtesse Marion Sauvignon Blanc France 12.5% Round and fruity, lots of tropical fruit and refreshing grapefruit	£6.60	£9.10	£25.00	Loxarel Amaltea, Garnacha Blanca Spain 14% We love this lemony fresh, organic wine, from a small producer in Northern Spain			£26.50
Little Yering Chardonnay Australia 13% Great balance of tangy citrus and grapefruit	£7.00	£9.75	£26.50	Rothschild Viognier France 13% Full and round, expressive apricot with a little spice	£6.25	£8.80	£24.00
Spy Valley Easy Tiger Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 9.5% All the cues of Marlborough - grassy, gooseberry, zesty but lighter in alcohol		£10.40	£28.00	ROSÉ Il Pallone Pinot Grigio Blush Italy 12% Light, delicate and fresh		250ml £8.15	
CRISP, DRY, ELEGANT Il Pallone Pinot Grigio Italy 12%	£5.85	£7.90	£21.50	Preignes Le Vieux, Paradis France 12.5% Pure class in a glass - peachy pink, subtle and gorgeous	£7.25	£10.00	£27.00
Domaine Roquemolière Picpoul de Pinet France 12.5% aka Picapoll, Piquepoul or the lip stinger - bags of acidity and zest	£6.45	£8.90	£24.00	Château Gassier, Le Pas du Moine Côtes de Provence, France 13% All the classic Provence signals - crisp, dry and peachy pink	£6.95	£9.65	£26.00
Henri Bourgeois Les Baronnes, Sancerre Loire Valley, France 12.5% Sancerre is the region and Sauvignon Blais the grape in this steely, green fruit deli	anc	£12.90	£35.50				
Jean Marc Brocard Chablis Burgundy, France 12.5% All the class of	£8.10	£11.25	£31.00				

Burgundy - weighty and intense yet mineral $\,$

WINE LIST

RED	175ml 250ml Bottle	BIG, POWERFUL, INTENSE		
FRUITY, EASY, SOFT	85 50 85 CO 800 50	Great Migrations Shiraz £5. South Africa 14.5%	.60 £7.70	£21.00
Southern Bandito Merlot Chile 12.5%	£5.50 £7.60 £20.50	Villa Belvedere Amarone della Valpolicella		£34.00
Tondeluna Rioja Spain 13%	£6.45 £8.90 £24.00	Italy 15% A wine icon - big, punchy and rich; intense raisins and spice		201.00
Altaland Pinot Noir Patagonia Argentina 13.5% Really special and massively moreish - red berries, vanilla and spice	£7.05 £9.75 £26.50	CHAMPAGNE & BUBBLES		Bottle
Yealands Estate Black Label		Prosecco Italy 11.5%	£5.85	£28.00
Pinot Noir Marlborough, New Zealand 12.5% Soft and silky with black cherries and a	£7.65 £10.55 £29.00	Prosecco Magnum Italy 11.5%		£58.00
lick of spice Cave de Fleurie, Beaujolais	£7.35 £10.10 £27.50	The Skinny Fizz Spain 11.5% Zero added sugar, low cal,	£6.05	£29.00
France 13.5%		great quality, guilt-free fizz - what more can you ask for? Biodynamic —		
SILKY, SMOOTH, SOPHISTICATED		Loxarel, Cava Sàniger Brut Reserva Spain 12.5% Biodynamic, rounded with		£28.50
Crush Grapes Not Dreams				
Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa 14%	£5.10 £7.05 £19.00	a little dosage; balanced fruit and acidity through to the finish		
Cabernet Sauvignon	£5.10 £7.05 £19.00 £6.45 £8.95 £24.00	a little dosage; balanced fruit and acidity	£5.50	£29.00
Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa 14% El Bar Malbec	£6.45 £8.95 £24.00	a little dosage; balanced fruit and acidity through to the finish Chiarli Cleto Rosé NV Italy 12% Made from majority	£5.50	£29.00
Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa 14% El Bar Malbec Argentina 12.5% Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot	£6.45 £8.95 £24.00	a little dosage; balanced fruit and acidity through to the finish Chiarli Cleto Rosé NV Italy 12% Made from majority Lambrusco - this is one throwback worth revisiting. Bursting full of raspberries, strawberries and a lively round palate Ridgeview Cavendish Brut NV England 12% Depth, complexity, finesse	£5.50	£29.00
Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa 14% El Bar Malbec Argentina 12.5% Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot USA 13.5% Velvet by name, velvet by nature - gorgeous liquid from a rock 'n' roll producer Château des Laurets Bordeaux, France 13.5% Produced using	£6.45 £8.95 £24.00	a little dosage; balanced fruit and acidity through to the finish Chiarli Cleto Rosé NV Italy 12% Made from majority Lambrusco - this is one throwback worth revisiting. Bursting full of raspberries, strawberries and a lively round palate Ridgeview Cavendish Brut NV	£5.50	
Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa 14% El Bar Malbec Argentina 12.5% Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot USA 13.5% Velvet by name, velvet by nature - gorgeous liquid from a rock 'n' roll producer Château des Laurets	£6.45 £8.95 £24.00 £7.65 £10.55 £28.50	a little dosage; balanced fruit and acidity through to the finish Chiarli Cleto Rosé NV Italy 12% Made from majority Lambrusco - this is one throwback worth revisiting. Bursting full of raspberries, strawberries and a lively round palate Ridgeview Cavendish Brut NV England 12% Depth, complexity, finesse and freshness from a world class English	£5.50	